18" REEL MOWER
PARTS LISTING

REF NO |PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY|REF NO|PART NO DESCRIPTION QTyY
1 6122-201209 ROLLER 2 17 |6130-201001 BEARING CONE 2
2 6059-201201 ROLLER SPACER 2 18 |6115-201001 |PAWL 2
3 6021-201001 ROLLER BRACKET 2 19 |6250-201206 |REEL ASSEMBLY i
4 6000CB-M8-35 |BOLT 2 20 |6131-201001 |SPACER 1
5 6111-201205 ROLLER SHAFT 1 21 |6198-201005 DUST CUP 1
6 6250-201205 |CUTTER BAR 1 22 |6024-201001 |SPRING 1
7 6000-3/8-30 COVER BOLT 4 23 |6004-201202  |SIDE PLATE - R 1
8 6000CS-5/16-30 |ADJUSTING SCREW | 2 24 |6NY-M8 LOCK NUT 2
9 6CB-13 E' CLIP 2 25 |6111-201204 |WHEEL AXLE 2
10 |6FW-16 AXLE WASHER 2 26 |6NY-3/8 LOCK NUT 2
11 |6122-201250 |PLASTIC WHEEL p- 27 |6N-5/16 NUT 4
12 |6073-201250 |PINION GEAR 2 28 |6014-201001 |WASHER 2
13 |6004-201250 |SIDE PLATE - L 1 29 |6000-5/16-15 |COVER BOLT 4
14 |6059-201002 |CUTTERBARSTUD | 2 30 |6000CS-5/16-25|ADJUSTING SCREW | 2
15 ]6017-201201 FRONT COVER 1 31 |6FW-M8 WASHER 4
16 |6155-201001 BEARING 2 32 |6115-201905 |COTTERPIN 2




